<4 ALTERNATIVE SPRING BREAK 4

SCHEDULE%



Sunday March 22 Travel Day

9am

9:30 am

4 0or 5pm

6:30 pm

Meet on Campus

Travel to Albuguerque (6 hr & 45 minutes)
Arrive in Albuquerque

Dinner & Expectation Reset

Free Time

Multicultural Leadership

8 am

8:30 am

10 am

10:30 am-1:00 pm

1:15pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

5:30 pm

7:30 pm

8 am

Wake up calls

Team A - Breakfast

Travel to Indian Pueblo Cultural Center

Tour Indian Pueblo Cultural Center

Lunch at Pueblo Kitchen

Return to Airbnb

Leadership Activities & Group Reflection

Team B - Dinner

Free Time

Wake up call



8:30 am

9:15am

10am-12 pm

12:15 pm

2pm

2:30 pm

4:30 pm

Spm

6:15 pm

8 pm

9 pm

Wednesday Personal Exploration

9am

9:30 am

10 am-6pm

6 pm

6:30 pm

Team B - Breakfast

Travel to Roadrunner Food Bank

Volunteer at Roadrunner Food Bank

Lunch at Texas Roadhouse/ Olive Garden

Travel to National Petroglyph Monument

Tour National Petroglyph Monument

Return to Airbnb

Recharge & Relax

Team A - Dinner

Leadership Activity

Free Time

Wake up call or earlier (Depending on the group)

Jo makes / on your own - Breakfast

Personal drop off at Historic Old Town

Pick up in Historic Old Town

Team B - Dinner

Reflections & Connections



8:30 pm Free Time

Thursday Departure & Final Reflections

9am Wake up call | Breakfast - Team A | Cleaning - Team B

11am Check out & Departure | Final Reflections

8 pm Arrive to Campus



