



✦ ALTERNATIVE SPRING BREAK ✦

SCHEDULE



Sunday March 22	Travel Day
9 am	Meet on Campus
9:30 am	Travel to Albuquerque (6 hr & 45 minutes)
4 or 5 pm	Arrive in Albuquerque
6:30 pm	Dinner & Expectation Reset
8 pm	Free Time
Monday	Multicultural Leadership
8 am	Wake up calls
8:30 am	Team A - Breakfast
10 am	Travel to Indian Pueblo Cultural Center
10:30 am - 1:00 pm	Tour Indian Pueblo Cultural Center
1:15 pm	Lunch at Pueblo Kitchen
3:00 pm	Return to Airbnb
3:30 pm	Leadership Activities & Group Reflection
5:30 pm	Team B - Dinner
7:30 pm	Free Time
Tuesday	Service Day
8 am	Wake up call

8:30 am	Team B - Breakfast
9:15 am	Travel to Roadrunner Food Bank
10 am - 12 pm	Volunteer at Roadrunner Food Bank
12:15 pm	Lunch at Texas Roadhouse/ Olive Garden
2 pm	Travel to National Petroglyph Monument
2:30 pm	Tour National Petroglyph Monument
4:30 pm	Return to Airbnb
5 pm	Recharge & Relax
6:15 pm	Team A - Dinner
8 pm	Leadership Activity
9 pm	Free Time
Wednesday	Personal Exploration
9 am	Wake up call or earlier (Depending on the group)
9:30 am	Jo makes / on your own - Breakfast
10 am - 6pm	Personal drop off at Historic Old Town
6 pm	Pick up in Historic Old Town
6:30 pm	Team B - Dinner
8 pm	Reflections & Connections

8:30 pm	Free Time
Thursday	Departure & Final Reflections
9 am	Wake up call Breakfast - Team A Cleaning - Team B
11 am	Check out & Departure Final Reflections
8 pm	Arrive to Campus